SAMSUNG

Samsung SyncMaster 943NW computer monitor 48,3 cm (19")

1440 x 900 pixels oluw

Brand : Samsung

Product name : SyncMaster 943NW

Samsung SyncMaster 943NW. 48,3 : jiwloi axao 4las cm (19"), 1440 :jiwlei axao uivglgj, X 900 pixels.

Product code: LS19MYNKB

Jwlait LCD. 5 :juiSly loj MS, obuw 1Jsane Sy 2160 1390 2 agglj ,°170 1casl a5 aslj

v las

Uinglai axio ylad *

Vinloi axio gaivglgj, *
Display brightness (typical)
oSy oloj *

(loso) coml il cosus *
Saolishs) oS casns)
a9l 0> 44_3|J

2908 2 aglj

JuSy o8

sl Sl 029320

Slgol QS.w| 0J92R0

(S5

Jsozo Ky *

Ll 9 5ol

s w9 slazi VGA (D-Sub)

48,3 cm (19")
1440 x 900 pixels
X

300 cd/m?

5ms

1000:1

8000:1

170°

160°

0,258 x 0,258 mm
30 - 81 kHz

50 - 85 Hz

oluw

o noginS)l

oubais L6 byl aly VESA
Sisil a0

lsane) G p b pa0) *
Gr I oo ( standby) *
sl 9 Ui

al L) yos)

al L) goc)
abl)elas)l)

Width (without stand)
Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)

Sais ainn Sld 0ol
aw OJ9
250 sy «Siue

owlei
Sxiy aiwy Sl (WXxDxH)

walgS

75 x 75 mm

34 W
1w

439 mm
185 mm
368 mm
439 mm
68,4 mm
290 mm
3,8kg

5,8 kg

LCD
512 x 131 x 367 mm
TUV, GS, CE, ISO 13406/2, TCO '99

Publication date: 25-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 25-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



