## Samsung SyncMaster 943NW computer monitor 48,3 cm (19") 1440 x 900 pixels سیاه

Brand : Samsung Product code: LS19MYNKB

Product name: SyncMaster 943NW

x 900 pixels. رزولوشن صفحه نمایش: 1440 ((19"), 1440 قطر صفحه نمایش: x 943NW. 48,3 رزولوشن صفحه نمایش: cm (19"), 1440 نمایش دید افقی: cm (19"), زاویه دید عمودی: 610°. رنگ محصول: سیاه ,ms, نمایش



نمایش		ارگونومی ها	
* قطر صفحه نمایش	* رزولوشر	VESA پایه رابط قابل تنظیم	75 x 75 mm
* رزولوشن صفحه نمایش		مدیریت انرژی	
<ul> <li>* صفحه نمایش لمسر *</li> <li>Display brightness (typical)</li> <li>300 cd/m²</li> <li>5 ms</li> </ul>	* (مصرف برق (معمولی * (standby ) مصرف برق	34 W 1 W	
* نسبت کنتراست (معمولی)	(نسبت کنڌ) 8000:1 170° ; 160° 0,258 x 0,258 mm 30 - 81 kHz	وزن و ابعاد	
(نسبت کنتراست (داینامیک زاویه دید افقی زاویه دید عمودی گام پیکسل محدوده اسکن افقی محدوده اسکن عمودی محدوده اسکن عمودی		عرض (با پایه) (عمق (با پایه) ( ارتفاع ( با پایه Width (without stand) Depth (without stand) Height (without stand) Weight (without stand)	439 mm 185 mm 368 mm 439 mm 68,4 mm 290 mm 3,8 kg
	ou	وزن بسته	5,8 kg
<b>بنادر و رابط</b> VGA (D-Sub) تعداد پورت های	1	ویژگی های دیگر	
		نمایش (WXDXH) ابعاد بسته بندی گواهی	LCD 512 x 131 x 367 mm TÜV, GS, CE, ISO 13406/2, TCO '99

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.